
 

Convention Journal Information 

Third District Lodge Meeting and Convention 
June 4-7, 2026

Virginia Beach, Virginia
“A New Wave of Heritage and Culture” 

Ad Reservation Form 

Your Name

Lodge / Company 
Name 

Your 
Mailing 
Address 

Your Phone
Number

Ad Size (see p. 2 for examples)

Business Card (3.5” wide by 2.25” high) 

1/4 Page (3.5” wide by 4.5” high) 

1/2 Page (7”wide by 4.5” high) 

Full Page (7” wide by 9” high) 

Black & White

$50

$75

$125

$200 

Color

$60

$90

$165

$300 

•
• 
•
• 

•
• 
• 

 Please submit ad as a jpg file or PDF document. The name of
the file or document must include “SON 2026” 
Email ads to Elizabeth Kahl at cekahl22@gmail.com 
Mail reservation form (below) with check to: 

Elizabeth Kahl
146 Yorkshire Ct.
Portsmouth, VA 23701

Checks payable to Sons of Norway District Lodge No.3
Questions? Email cekahl22@gmail.com or call 301-481-9050 
Deadline for ad and form with payment: April 1, 2026

Your Email Address 



Full Page = 7” wide by 9” high 

1/2 Page (7” wide by 4.5” high) 

1/4 Page (3.5” wide by 4.5” high) 

Business card
(3.5” wide
by 2.25 ” high) 


